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Title

Excelsior Fanfare

Yuletide Flourish

Christmas Grace

Christmas in the Valley of Kings
Night Vision

The Dragon Lord (Flex Band Edition)
Tripwire

Flowers

Andaluza - Spanish Dance No. 5
A Maid in Bedlam

Carpe Diem

Sultana: 1865

Kalos Eidos

Gestures

Dances of a Shimmering Spirit
Fantasy on O Come O Come Emmanuel
Cathedral Bell Fantasy

Glorious Insurrection

Forbidden Fruit

The River Seneca

Adagio for Winds & Percussion
Radiant

anti-FANFARE

Salutes and Salutations

Rise Up

When a Good Man Goes to War

Composer/Arranger
Shanley, Steve
Carter, R. Alan

Clark, Larry (arr.)
Gilroy, Gary

Neeck, Larry
Standridge, Randall
Hall, JaRod
Standridge, Randall
Granados / Marlatt
Standridge, Randall (arr.)
Pyter, Steven
Standridge, Randall
Chambers, Carol Britten
Standridge, Randall
Sheldon, Robert
Harper, Patrick Glenn
Kiefer, Ed

Sheldon, Robert
Zaninelli, Luigi
Galante, Rossano
Gillingham, David
Arcari, Tyler

Blair, Andrew
Kopetz, Barry
Pierson, Brooke
Pierson, Brooke

il

New Music for Concert Band (2020)

Kenneth Singleton, Clinician
Wesley Broadnax, Clinician
Friday July 17, 2020 1:30 - 2:20 PM

Grade Publisher
1.5
3
1.5
3
1.5
1.5

Barnhouse
Excelsia
Excelsia
Wingert-Jones
Barnhouse

Randall Standridge

FIH

Grand Mesa Music

Eighth Note
Wingert-Jones
Wingert-Jones
FJH

Excelsia

Grand Mesa Music

Alfred

Carl Fischer
C. Alan
Alfred

C. Alan
Alfred

C. Alan
Excelsia

C. Alan
Wingert-Jones
C. Alan

C. Alan

Set #
BH024-4896-00
EXRCB2010
EXHCB2009
WI1J3019021
BH024-4821-00
RSMFS010
FJB1809
GMGMMA471
AL81-CB220408
WI1J3018921
WI1J3019011
FIB1816
EXRCB2008
GMGMMA469
AL00-48144
TPSPS91
CLN26740
AL00-48143
CLN26280
AL00-48145
CLN26420
EXMCB2005
CLN26850
WI1J3019111
CLN26800
CLN26810

Download the Pender’s App! Available on the Google Play & Apple App stores now!
All Orders over $50 placed by Monday November 2" 2020

will receive a 10% discount + Free Shipping. Use coupon code CBA2020

Questions or concerns? Call us at 1-800-772-5918, email band@penders.com, or visit us online at www.penders.com

Price
$49
$85
$55
$70
$49
$60
$60
$70
$65
$52
$70
$80
$85
$110
$90
$90
$80
$90
$92
$90
$140
$95
$85
$70
$92
$92
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